JOINT GRADUATE DESIGN PROJECT, HIT-ETSAC UDC, 2015

Week at ETSAC, A Corufia School of Architecture

Day 01, May 18t
14:20
19:30-20:30

20:30

Day 02, May 19t

09:30-10:15

10:30-11:15

11:45-12:30

12:45-13:30

15:00-20:00

Welcome at A Corufia airport
Tour visiting ETSAC facilities

Welcome dinner

Lecture by prof. Fernando Agrasar. Architecture and
character. New Spanish buildings

Lecture by prof. Deming Liu: Exploring the charm of long-
span structure

Break

Lecture by prof. Evaristo Zas: A Corufia: the growth of a
medium-sized city in the Spanish periphery

Lecture by prof. Jing Liang: Green architecture on cold
area of China

Lunch break

Architectural tour in A Coruia: Science and Technology
Museum, Mount San Pedro, Luis Seoane Foundation, Fine
Arts Museum and Picasso exhibition...



Day 03, May 20t

09:00-21:00

Day 04, May 21

09:30-11:30

11:30-13:30

15:00-17:00

17:30-19:30

Day 05, May 22nd

14:00
15:30

19:00

Architectural tour in Santiago de Compostela and
surroundings: Oca Palace, Cathedral, Manuel Gallego’s
City Museum, Alvaro Siza’s CGAC, Peter Einsenman’s City

of Culture...

Presentation of the
members and review

Break

Presentation of the
members and review

Lunch break

Presentation of the
members and review

Break

Presentation of the
members and review

Free time in A Corufa
Farewell lunch
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