





JOINT GRADUATE DESIGN PROJECT, HIT-ETSAC UDC, 2015

Week at ETSAC, A Coruña School of Architecture

Day 01, May 18th

14:20	Welcome at A Coruña airport
19:30-20:30	Tour visiting ETSAC facilities
20:30	Welcome dinner

Day 02, May 19th

y 02, iviay 19	
09:30-10:15	Lecture by prof. Fernando Agrasar: Architecture and character. New Spanish buildings
10:30-11:15	Lecture by prof. Deming Liu: Exploring the charm of long- span structure
	Break
11:45-12:30	Lecture by prof. Evaristo Zas: A Coruña: the growth of a medium-sized city in the Spanish periphery
12:45-13:30	Lecture by prof. Jing Liang: Green architecture on cold area of China
	Lunch break
15:00-20:00	Architectural tour in A Coruña: Science and Technology Museum, Mount San Pedro, Luis Seoane Foundation, Fine Arts Museum and Picasso exhibition

Day 03, May 20th

09:00-21:00 Architectural tour in Santiago de Compostela and surroundings: Oca Palace, Cathedral, Manuel Gallego's City Museum, Alvaro Siza's CGAC, Peter Einsenman's City of Culture...

Day 04, May 21st

09:30-11:30	Presentation	of	the	students [*]	projects	before	the	jury
	members and review							

Break

11:30-13:30 Presentation of the students' projects before the jury members and review

Lunch break

15:00-17:00 Presentation of the students' projects before the jury members and review

Break

17:30-19:30 Presentation of the students' projects before the jury members and review

Day 05, May 22nd

Free time in A Coruña

14:00	Farewell lunch
15:30	2015 Joint certificates
19:00	Departure to A Coruña airport